
ARCA VWA- / 2011 / 12 / 25 14:32

Weather :

Track :

303 VWA-T-0 1   1'59.501 13 137.462
302 VWA-T-0 2   2'01.504 15 2.003 2.003 135.196
306 VWA-T-1 1   Adenau MT54 2'03.747 13 4.246 2.243 132.745
126 1   911GT3 2'03.980 6 4.479 0.233 132.496
300 VWA-T-0 3   AUDI TT 2'04.240 12 4.739 0.260 132.218
135 EC100SS 1   TiR 211 2'05.193 13 5.692 0.953 131.212
140 EC100SS 2  TiR EXS 2'05.882 12 6.381 0.689 130.494
308 VWA-T-1 2  autosportEvo2 2'07.117 13 7.616 1.235 129.226
142 EC100SS 3  TiR 99T 2'07.662 13 8.161 0.545 128.674
305 VWA-T-1 3  ACTIVE GTI 2'07.731 12 8.230 0.069 128.605
133 EC100S 1   TiR111R 2'08.112 13 8.611 0.381 128.222
325 VWA-T-3 1  Derarri 2'08.508 12 9.007 0.396 127.827
312 VWA-T-2 1   YUUGecko 2'09.369 14 9.868 0.861 126.976
138 EC100S 2   RX-78-3 2'10.995 12 11.494 1.626 125.400
323 VWA-T-5 1   take-482 2'11.511 13 12.010 0.516 124.908
313 VWA-T-3 2  AUDI A3 Quattro 2'11.813 14 12.312 0.302 124.622
316 VWA-T-3 3   2'12.021 13 12.520 0.208 124.426
130 EC100 1   2'13.046 13 13.545 1.025 123.467
321 VWA-T-3 4   SDR-TT 2'13.171 12 13.670 0.125 123.351
103 AR100 1   156 2'13.984 12 14.483 0.813 122.603
125 2   TaymazRacing 2'15.729 13 16.228 1.745 121.026
132 EC100S 3   TiR EX 2'15.978 11 16.477 0.249 120.805
320 VWA-T-3 5   GTI 2'16.126 13 16.625 0.148 120.673
120 3   111R 2'19.449 13 19.948 3.323 117.798
102 AR100 2   147 2'20.725 12 21.224 1.276 116.730
101 AR100 3   fungarage156TS 2'22.066 12 22.565 1.341 115.628
17 AR100 4   ALFA GT 2.0JTS 2'22.082 12 22.581 0.016 115.615

322 VWA-T-4 1   AudiA1 2'22.281 13 22.780 0.199 115.453
122 4   STILENIA-SENIOR 2'22.505 11 23.004 0.224 115.272
77 AR100 5   STILENIA-GTV 2'25.524 11 26.023 3.019 112.880

107 AR100 6  NABEO147TS 2'25.566 11 26.065 0.042 112.848
121 5   MGTF160 2'27.083 12 27.582 1.517 111.684
136 EC100S 4   2'28.754 11 29.253 1.671 110.429
141 EC100 2   ! Z4 2'29.255 12 29.754 0.501 110.059
123 6   TT712 2'31.217 11 31.716 1.962 108.631
311 VWA-T-2  1
131 EC100SS   0
301 VWA-T-0  Jfac TTS 0
317 VWA-T-3   GTI 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


